Electrical Wiring Accessories
Weatherproof switches and
socket outlets
Description Weatherproof switched isolator IP66
Order code WSD220 - 20A 2P switched isolator
WSD232 - 32A 2P switched isolator
WSD245 - 45A 2P switched isolator
WSD263 - 63A 2P switched isolator
WSD420 - 20A 4P switched isolator
WSD432 - 32A 4P switched isolator
WSD445 - 45A 4P switched isolator
WSD463 - 63A 4P switched isolator
Description Weatherproof switch IP66
Order code WSW101 - 10AX 1 gang 1 way switch
WSW102 - 10AX 1 gang 2 way switch
WSW114 - 20AX 1 gang DP switch
Description Weatherproof unswitched socket outlet IP66
Order code WSO123 - weatherproof 13A unswitched socket outlet
Description Weatherproof switched socket outlet IP66
Order code WSO113 - weatherproof 13A switched socket outlet
WSO215 - weatherproof 15A switched socket outlet
Description Weatherproof cover IP55
Order code CWP100 - weatherproof cover with soft pad
ABB Pte. Ltd.
2 Ayer Rajah Crescent
Singapore 139935
Phone +65 6776 5711
Fax +65 6778 0222
E-Mail lp.marketing@sg.abb.com
Accessories
Description Extension socket outlet
Order code CES433 - 13A switched socket with neon - 4 gang
CES633 - 13A switched socket with neon - 6 gang
Description White / Multicolor plugs
Order code 13A 3pin fused plug P7913 (White)
15A 3 round pin plug B7915 (White)
CAD308 13A adaptor
Industrial plug and socket
Description Accessories
Order code Ceiling rose - CCR101 BS67
Straight lampholder screw batten - E27 CLH104
Door chimes ND MLT1, ND MLT2
Description Switched interlocked socket, horizontal
Order code 2P+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
3P+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
3P+N+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
Description Plug / Connectors
Order code 2P+E IP44 splash proof / IP67 watertight
3P+E IP44 splash proof / IP67 watertight
3P+N+E IP44 splash proof / IP67 watertight
Description Surface socket outlet
Order code 2P+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
3P+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
3P+N+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
Description Surface socket with protection
Order code 2P+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
3P+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
3P+N+E IP44 splashproof / IP67 watertight
Description Modular combi
Order code 16A-63A IP44 splashproof plastic
For reference only. www.fengshengelectric.com.sg
Concept BS
Description Switch 10 AX, 250V~
1 gang 1 way switch
1 gang 2 way switch
Order code AC101
AC105